
 

Fall 2021 EDGE Student Dates  
Pre-registration for Fall 2021 Open Now 

Last Day to Drop Fall EDGE Classes without a penalty Friday, September 17 
First Official Day of Fall 2021 EDGE Classes Monday, September 20 

Add Period Ends / Last Day for Students to Register for Fall 
EDGE Classes  

Friday, September 24 

Last Day to Drop Fall EDGE Classes with 75% Refund Friday, September 24 
Last Day to Drop Fall EDGE Classes with 50% Refund Friday, October 1 

Last Day to Drop Fall EDGE Classes with 25% Refund Friday, October 8 
Fall EDGE Withdrawal Period Begins Monday, October 11 

Pre-registration for Spring 2022 EDGE Classes Opens Monday, October 25 

Last Day to Withdraw from Fall 2021 EDGE Classes Friday, December 17 
Last Day of Fall 2021 EDGE Classes Friday, January 21 
Fall 2021 Final Grades Due in SOAR Wednesday, January 26 
First Official Day of Spring 2022 EDGE Classes Monday, February 7 
Last Day of Spring 2022 EDGE Classes Friday, June 17 
Spring 2022 Final Grades Due in SOAR Wednesday, June 22 

 
Notes: 

• Fall Semester 2021 EDGE tuition is $70 per credit hour for the 2020-21 academic year. 
• Tuition payment may be submitted in SOAR once students complete the pre-registration 

process and can access MyJCC. Full instructions are included below in the EDGE Student 
Guide (https://sunyjefferson.edu/academics/edge/).    

• The College does not mail tuition bills. Students should access their College account 
through MyJCC and SOAR to submit payment. 


